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Achievements 

Sr. 

no. 

Name of 

competitions 

                                     Winners 

1. Swachh India Contest 

(Zonal Level) 

1. Abhijay Bhagwat - Lower prep (Lotus) 

2. Aarya Bhosale - Grade V (sun) 

3. Sarthak Nirmal - Grade VI (sun) 

 

2. Swachh India Contest 

(School Level) 

1. Palak Khanapur -Higher prep (Lotus) 

2. Ayush Ingale - Grade II (moon) 

3. Soham Gunjal - Grade IV (sun) 

 

3. Hindi Rashtra Bhasha 

Pratiksha Pariksha 

 

1. Honey Sharma – Grade VI (sun) 

2. Ovi Chavan – Grade V (sun) 

3. Krishana Malode– Grade V (sun) 

4. Sumeet Sawant– Grade IV (sun) 

5. Soham Borse– Grade IV (sun) 

6. Angel Bhoye– Grade IV (sun) 

7. Kartik Kale– Grade IV (sun) 

 

4. Best Instrumental 

performance at 

Kolhapur 

 

1. Sachin Mohite– Grade VIII (sun) 

2. Pranav Dhokrat– Grade VIII (sun) 

3. Sameer Gavit– Grade VIII (sun) 

4. Mehul Choudhari– Grade IX (sun) 



5. Sahil Jain– Grade IX (sun) 

6. Suyash Jaiswal– Grade VII (sun) 

7. Hitesh Nandan– Grade VII (sun) 

5. CBSE Cluster meet 

participation trophy in 

Kho-Kho 21-9-2018 

1. Sameer Gavit– Grade VII (sun) 

2. Vedant More– Grade VIII (sun) 

3. Sahil Jain– Grade IX (sun) 

4. Pranav Dhokrat– Grade VIII (sun) 

5. Harsh Pawar– Grade VIII (sun) 

6. Raj Kolhe– Grade VIII (sun) 

7. Pathamesh Patil– Grade VIII (sun) 

8. Mehul Choudhary– Grade IX (sun) 

9. Shrirang Pawar– Grade IX (sun) 

10. Hitesh Nandan– Grade VII (sun) 

11. Bakulesh Sonawane– Grade VIII (sun) 

12. Manas Salve– Grade IX (sun) 

6. Men’s Trio Sports 

Aerobics(2-9-2018) 

1. Sahil More– Grade V (sun) 

7. Bharatiya Gandharv 

Mahavidyalaya 

Mandal, Mumbai – 

Kathak Exam 

1. Vedika Nanasaheb Chavan– Grade VI (sun) 

8. Guru Shishya 

Smrutimah Spardha -

Quiz Competition (24-

8-2018) 

 

1. Alankrita Patil– Grade VII (sun) 

2. Prutha Chaudhari– Grade VII (sun) 

 

9. NGSE 

 

 

 

1. Omkar Kailas Pawar –Grade V(moon) 



10. Government of 

Maharashtra, 

Drawing Grade 

Examination 

1. Ananya Dnyaneshwar Naik – Grade VII(sun) 

2. Sakshi Tushar Chavan- Grade V(moon) 

11.  English Olympiad  Class Topper in school 

1. Swaraj Nilesh Deokar – Grade V(moon) 

Second Ranker in school 

1. Akshara Vishwas Aher – Grade V(moon) 

Third Ranker in school 

1. Swaranjali Pradip Deore – Grade V(moon) 

12.  Cyber Olympiad  1. Prajwal Sanjaykumar Gaikwad–Grade III(sun) 

2. Aditya Dnyaneshwar Jadhav – Grade IV(moon) 

13. Hindi Rashtra Bhasha 

Pratiksha Pariksha 

 

1. Honey Sureshkumar Sharma 

2. Ovi Jankiram Chavan 

3. Krishana Malode 

4. Sumeet Sawant 

5. Soham Borse 

6. Angel Bhoye 

7. Kartik Kale 

14. Swachh India Contest 

2017-18 

 

Zonal level 

1) Abhijay Dipak Bhagwat - Lower prep (Lotus) 

2) Aarya Vivek Bhosale - Grade V (sun) 

3) Sarthak Avinash Nirmal - Grade VI (sun) 

School level 

1) Palak Kiran Khanapur –Higher prep (Lotus) 

2) Ayush Ingale – Grade II (moon) 

3) Soham Avinash Gunjal – Grade IV (sun) 



 

15. Abacus Exam (2018-

19) 

 

1) Mayank Rupesh Maindre 

16. SPECTRUM Science 

Exhibition on 02-02-19 

for Grade V to IX 

 

Individual projects winners 

1. Shubham Baljeet Sharma (Grade V-sun) - Smart 

Nashik 

2. Swara Govardhan Borse (Grade VI-sun) - Waste 

Management 

3. Omkar sachin Mate (Grade VII-sun) - Waste 

Management 

4. Ayush Subhash Nimse (Grade VIII-sun) - Disaster 

Management 

5. Anuj  Sureshkumar Sharma (Grade IX-sun) - 

Aerospace 

 

Group projects winners 

1. Maths Trick - Grade V-moon 

2. Projector - Grade V-sun 

3. Modern Irrigation (Group-A) - Grade V-sun 

4. Modern Irrigation (Group-B) - Grade VI-sun 

5. Defence Security - Grade VII-sun 

6. Smart Parking - Grade VII-sun 

7. Hydroponic  Farming  - Grade VIII-sun 

8. Green House Effect - Grade IX-sun 

 



17. Shri Yashwantrao 

Maharaj Sadhudev 

Mamledar Essay 

writing Competition 

 

1) Hitesh Daval Nandan 

18. Drawing Grade Exam 

(14-01-19) 

 

Drawing Grade Exam - Elementary 

1. Sanika Nivutti Bagul (Grade VII Sun) - Rank B 

2. Sakshi Tushar Chavan (Grade VII Sun) - Rank A 

3. Ruturaj Vittal Chavan (Grade VII Sun) - Rank C 

4. Atharv Santosh Endait (Grade VII Sun) - Rank B 

5. Rahul Pravin Gaikwad (Grade VII Sun) - Rank C 

6. Sachin Nivrutti Kadam (Grade VII Sun) - Rank C 

7. Purva Mohan Lakde (Grade VII Sun) - Rank C 

8. Anannya Dyaneshwar Naik (Grade VII Sun) - 

Rank A 

9. Komal Santosh Patil (Grade VII Sun) - Rank B 

  

Drawing Grade Exam - Intermediate 

1. Kshitij Shivraj Shivle (Grade IX Sun) - Rank B 

 

19. Nashik Little Champ - 

Dance Competition 

1) Sanika Nivrutti Bagul  

20. Akhil Bhartiya 

Gandharv 

Mahavidyalay 

Mandal, Mumbai on 

12-2-19 

 

Katthak 1st Level Exam (Prarambhik) 

1. Ovi Jankiram Chavan (Grade V sun) - Special 

Achievment 

2. Shruti  Santosh Malode (Grade IV sun) - Rank 

First 

3. Sakshi Eknaath Aahire  (Grade V sun) - Rank 



First 

4. Shravni Santosh Endiat (Grade IV sun) - Special 

Achievment 

5. Chetna Mahindra Patil  (Grade IV sun) - Rank 

First 

6. Enjal Tukaram Bhoye  (Grade IV sun) - Rank 

First 

7. Samruddhi Ramkrushna Mali (Grade IV sun) - 

Rank First 

8. Shravni Mohan Malode (Grade IV sun) - Rank 

First 

9. Ishita Shrinivas Kotwal (Grade IV sun) - Rank 

First 

10. Sanika Nivrutti Bagul (Grade VIII sun) - Rank 

First 

 

Katthak Praveshika –Pratham  2nd  Level 

1. Pranaya Kiran Khanapure (Grade VI sun) - Rank 

First 

2. Miss.Swara Govardhan Borse (Grade VI sun) - 

Rank First 

3. Harshada Tanaji Shingade (Grade VI sun) - Rank 

First 

4. Dhanshree Yogesh Jejurkar (Grade VI sun) - 

Rank First 

5. Shivani Nilesh Bagal (Grade VI sun) - Rank First 

 

 


